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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Smith303
AZ Sunrays

9.800 9.425 9.3009.475 38.000
1 11 4T 22T 1 

1 

Corinne Bunagan324
ENA Paramus

9.600 9.475 9.2259.575 37.875
9T 7T 1T 28T 2 

2 

Grace McCallum353
Twin City Twisters

9.775 8.900 9.6009.575 37.850
2 41 1T 1 3 

3 

Haley Tyson341
Phenom Gym

9.475 9.475 9.4009.425 37.775
18T 7T 7T 9T 4 

4 

Olivia Queri343
RGA (NY)

9.575 9.375 9.3009.450 37.700
12 13 6 22T 5 

5 

Alyssa Al-Ashari355
Twistars' USA

9.700 9.725 9.1009.100 37.625
4T 1 35 38T 6 

6 

Mya Hooten344
Rising Stars

9.550 9.175 9.5009.375 37.600
13T 30 10T 2 7 

7 

Anna Yeates314
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.350 9.3259.325 37.550
13T 14T 17T 21 8 

8 

Hannah Nam317
Cincinnati Gym

9.275 9.300 9.4259.500 37.500
30T 19T 3 7T 9 

9 

Kara Eaker325
GAGE

9.600 9.025 9.3759.250 37.250
9T 36T 25 16T 10 

10 

Sierra Ballard338
North Shore

9.550 9.050 9.4009.200 37.200
13T 34T 32T 9T 11T

11T

Victoria Ferguson334
JPAC

9.200 9.350 9.4259.225 37.200
41T 14T 26T 7T 11T

11T

Mia Hebinck318
Colorado Aerials

9.200 9.600 9.1009.225 37.125
41T 2 26T 38T 13T

13T

Isabella Barbacci330
Hill's Gym

9.425 9.000 9.3509.350 37.125
22T 39 13T 19T 13T

13T

Stephanie Berger312
Brestyans MA

9.225 9.200 9.3009.375 37.100
38T 28T 10T 22T 15 

15 

Jenna DeVincenzo306
All Stars NY

9.625 9.300 8.7509.375 37.050
8 19T 10T 53 16T

16T

Kathryn Weilbacher348
Stars Gym TX

9.400 9.525 9.3758.750 37.050
24T 4T 42T 16T 16T

16T

Nicole Riccardi333
Infiniti Elite NY

9.475 8.875 9.4009.275 37.025
18T 42 21T 9T 18T

18T

Amaya Marshall347
Southeastern

9.350 9.400 9.4508.825 37.025
27T 12 41 5T 18T

18T

Cassandra Barbanente339
Palmer's Gym

9.525 8.825 9.3009.350 37.000
16T 45T 13T 22T 20T

20T

Jillian Procasky315
Capital TX

9.125 9.350 9.1009.425 37.000
45 14T 7T 38T 20T

20T

Talia Little342
RGA (NY)

9.475 9.325 8.7759.350 36.925
18T 17T 13T 52 22 

22 

Hannah Oliveros332
IGI

9.225 8.725 9.4759.475 36.900
38T 49 4T 3T 23 

23 

Isabella Garrett322
EGA (MA)

9.275 9.200 9.0759.325 36.875
30T 28T 17T 43T 24 

24 
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Trinity Macy352
Triad

8.975 9.300 9.4009.175 36.850
50T 19* 34 9T 25T

25T

Maison Turner309
Auburn WA

9.250 9.300 9.0759.225 36.850
32T 19* 26T 43T 25T

25T

Courtney Tsunoda311
Azarian Gym

9.300 9.525 9.2258.750 36.800
29 4T 42T 28T 27 

27 

Allison Zuhlke345
Salto

9.100 9.050 9.4009.225 36.775
46T 34T 26T 9T 28 

28 

Moorea Linker335
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.250 9.4008.650 36.675
26 26 48 9T 29 

29 

Jada Mangahas340
Parkettes

9.450 9.475 9.1008.625 36.650
21 7T 49 38T 30T

30T

Jamie Shearer346
Sonshine

9.025 9.325 9.0259.275 36.650
48T 17T 21T 47T 30T

30T

Avery Balser313
Buckeye Gym

8.925 9.500 9.2258.975 36.625
52T 6 37 28T 32T

32T

Rebecca Leach351
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.075 9.2758.875 36.625
24T 32T 40 26 32T

32T

Isabella Sissi354
Twin City Twisters

9.025 9.225 9.1759.200 36.625
48T 27 32T 33 32T

32T

Isabella Martin358
Paramount Elite

9.425 8.600 9.3509.225 36.600
22T 52 26T 19T 35 

35 

Ashlyn LaClair307
Arena

9.600 9.075 9.1258.725 36.525
9T 32T 44T 36T 36T

36T

Mia Baltrun302
AM Twist

9.150 9.300 9.1508.925 36.525
44 19T 38 34T 36T

36T

Rylie Bright319
Denton

9.725 8.675 9.3758.700 36.475
3 50 46T 16T 38T

38T

Kristen Kuhn304
Accel

9.100 9.275 9.2008.900 36.475
46T 24T 39 31T 38T

38T

Madeline Tyau331
Hits

9.175 8.950 8.9759.300 36.400
43 40 20 50 40 

40 

Kristen Quick327
GymJam

9.250 8.800 9.0509.275 36.375
32T 48 21T 46 41 

41 

Kiana Lewis356
World Class

9.700 9.025 9.1258.500 36.350
4T 36T 50 36T 42 

42 

Caroline Herry350
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.150 9.4758.425 36.300
32T 31 52 3T 43T

43T

Riley Milbrandt336
Legacy Elite Gym

9.350 8.650 8.9509.350 36.300
27T 51 13T 51 43T

43T

Kaitlyn Hoiland329
Harts

9.250 9.275 8.4259.325 36.275
32T 24T 17T 56 45 

45 

Kayla Yancey337
MontCo

9.675 9.475 9.4507.650 36.250
7 7T 56 5T 46 

46 

Autumn Lull305
Airborne CO

9.250 8.850 8.7009.425 36.225
32T 43T 7T 54 47 

47 

Marigold Garrett323
EGA (MA)

8.975 8.825 9.1009.225 36.125
50T 45T 26T 38T 48 

48 
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Kendall LaPlante349
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 8.450 9.1508.725 35.850
16T 53 44T 34T 49 

49 

Anaya Smith321
Docksiders

9.700 8.425 9.2508.150 35.525
4T 54* 54 27 50T

50T

Carley Scott357
Xtreme

8.800 8.425 9.0259.275 35.525
54 54* 21T 47T 50T

50T

Isabella DeCroo316
Chantilly

9.250 8.825 9.0008.200 35.275
32T 45T 53 49 52 

52 

Ashley Resch326
Gym Nasti

8.700 9.025 8.5259.000 35.250
55 36T 36 55 53 

53 

Chase Brock328
Gymnastix

8.275 8.850 9.4008.700 35.225
56 43T 46T 9T 54 

54 

Madison Kerl301
5280 Gym

9.225 8.400 9.2008.075 34.900
38T 56 55 31T 55 

55 

Gracie Grant308
Auburn WA

8.925 6.800 9.0758.450 33.250
52T 57 51 43T 56 

56 

Alexandra Theodorou320
Desert Lights

0.000 9.575 0.0007.600 17.175
57 3 57 57 57 

57 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


